TO ORDER – Call 1-800-956-5695, 7 a.m. to 5 p.m. Central Time, M – F
Synthetic Motor Oils  Synthetic Drivetrain Lubes
Oil & Air Filters  Fuel Additives  Appearance Products
$1.00 U.S.
BUY WHOLESALE
See page 23
FREE DECAL
with each order

22    TO ORDER – Call 1-800-956-5695, 7 a.m. to 5 p.m. Central Time, M – F
How to Order
TOLL-FREE TELEPHONE ORDERING
TECHNICAL QUESTIONS
AMSOIL Warranty Statement
SHIPPING AND HANDLING
NOTE:
PRODUCT DAMAGED DURING SHIPPING
SALES TAX INFORMATION
NOTE:
RETURN/EXCHANGE GUIDELINES
HAWAII
OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER OR FLUID CAPACITY QUESTIONS
QUESTIONS
Prices subject to change without notice.
TO ORDER – Call 1-800-956-5695, 7 a.m. to 5 p.m. Central Time, M – F    23
Preferred Customer Program – Start buying wholesale today
Ten dollars
tion, AMSOIL Magazine
New customers call 1-800-956-5695 and order a free Dealer/Preferred
Customer Information Packet for information on AMSOIL Preferred
Customer and Dealership opportunities.
24    TO ORDER – Call 1-800-956-5695, 7 a.m. to 5 p.m. Central Time, M – F
Multi-Vehicle Synthetic
Automatic Transmission Fluid
® ® ® ®
STOCK# UNITS PKG./SIZE WT. LBS. COST
ATFQT EA 1 Quart 2.0 11.50
ATFQT CA 12 Quarts 24.0 136.70
ATF1G EA 1 Gallon 7.9 45.20
ATF1G CA 4 Gallons 31.6 179.05
ATFTP EA (1) 2.5 Gallon 19.3 109.90
ATFTP CA (2) 2.5 Gallons 38.6 217.80
Automatic Transmission Fluid
STOCK# UNITS PKG./SIZE WT. LBS. COST
ATLQT EA 1 Quart 2.0 11.50
ATLQT CA 12 Quarts 24.0 136.70
ATLTP EA (1) 2.5 Gallon 19.5 109.90
ATLTP CA (2) 2.5 Gallons 39.0 217.80
ATF
ATL
Use in Ford, Chrysler and
GM Transmissions
TO ORDER – Call 1-800-956-5695, 7 a.m. to 5 p.m. Central Time, M – F    25
Synthetic Manual Transmission and
STOCK# UNITS PKG./SIZE WT. LBS. COST
MTGQT EA 1 Quart 2.0 14.80
MTGQT CA 12 Quarts 24.0 176.00
MTG05 EA (1) 5-gal. Pail 38.9 282.30
MTG55 EA 55-gal. Drum 434.0 2,685.75
Synthetic Synchromesh
Transmission Fluid
STOCK# UNITS PKG./SIZE WT. LBS. COST
MTFQT EA 1 Quart 2.1 12.70
MTFQT CA 12 Quarts 25.2 150.90
MTF05 EA (1) 5-gal. Pail 39.2 241.10
MTF55 EA 55-gal. Drum 436.0 2,266.30
MTG
MTF
26    TO ORDER – Call 1-800-956-5695, 7 a.m. to 5 p.m. Central Time, M – F
Super Shift® Racing Transmission Fluid
STOCK# UNITS PKG./SIZE WT. LBS. COST
ARTQT EA 1 Quart 2.0 11.60
ARTQT CA 12 Quarts 24.0 137.50
Torque-Drive® Synthetic
Automatic Transmission Fluid